MEDIA CONTACTS FOR SECDEF TRAVEL

News Organization Category Contact Telephone Number Email Address
Associated Press Wire Service (1) Bob Burns (202) 776-9489 bburns@ap.org
Reuters Wire Service (4) Charlie Aldinger (703) 697-3267 charles.aldinger@reuters.com
AFP Wire Service (5) Jim Mannion (202) 414-0591 jim.mannion@afp.com
United Press International Rotating Wire Service Tobin Beck (202) 898-8004 tbeck@upi.com
)

Bloomberg

Rotating Wire Service

Tony Capaccico

(202) 624-1911

ACAPACCIO@bloomberg.net

CNN Network Television Kathryn Kross (202) 898-7930 kathryn.kross@turner.com
NBC Network Television Wendla Wilkinson (202) 885-4678 wendy.wilkinson@nbc.com
CBS Network Television Janet Leissner (202) 457-4401 jlp@cbsnews.com

CSPAN Network Television Mark Farkas 202-626-4850 MFARKAS@c-span.org

ABC Network Television Robin Sproul (202) 222-7200 robin.v.sproul@abc.com

FOX Network Television Steve Hirsh (202) 824-6353 stephen.hirsh@foxnews.com
Washington Post Large Newspaper/ Service Tom Ricks (202) 334-7319 rickst@washpost.com

Los Angeles Times Large Newspaper/ Service Esther Schrader (202) 861-9210 esther.schrader@L atimes.com

Chicago Tribune Large Newspaper/ Service | Vickie Walton-James (202) 824-8254 vwalton@tribune.com

USA Today Large Newspaper/ Service Owen Ullmann 202-906-8167 oullmann@usatoday.com

Knight Ridder Newspapers Large Newspaper/ Service Clarke Hoyt (202) 383-6059 choyt@krwashington.com

Wall Street Journal Large Newspaper/ Service Greg Jaffe 202-862-9296 greg.jaffe@wsj.com

Time Large Newspaper/ Service Mark Thompson (202) 861-4029 Mark_thompson@timemagazine.com
Houston Chronicle Large Newspaper/ Service Mike Hedges (202) 393-6880 michael.hedges@chron.com

New York Times

Large Newspaper/ Service

Thom Shanker

(202) 862-0323

shanker@nytimes.com

Christian Science Monitor

Small Newspaper/ Service

Abraham McLaughlin

202-785-4400

McLaughlina@csps.com

Boston Globe

Small Newspaper/ Service

David Shribman

202-857-5050

shribman@globe.com

Washington Times Small Newspaper/ Service Bill Gertz (202) 636-3274 bgertz@washingtontimes.com
Baltimore Sun Small Newspaper/ Service Tom Bowman (202) 416-0256 tom.bowman@baltsun.com
Hearst Newspapers Small Newspaper/ Service Chuck Lewis (202) 298-6920 chuck@hearstdc.com

Copley News Service

Small Newspaper/ Service

George Cordon

(202) 737-6960

george.condon@copleydc.com

St. Petersburg Times

Small Newspaper/ Service

Paul Delargza

(202) 463-0577

delargza@sptimes.com

Dallas Morning News

Small Newspaper/ Service

Kathy Lewis

202-661-8415

klewis@dallasnews.com

Milwaukee Journal Sentinel

Small Newspaper/ Service

Craig Gilbert

202-662-7290

craiggilbert@worldnet.att.net
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AP Radio Network Radio Ed Tobias (202) 736-1172 etobias@ap.org

Voice of America Radio Alex Belida (202) 619-2702 abelida@voanews.com
National Public Radio Radio Tom Gjelten (202) 513-2288 tgjelten@npr.org

CBS Radio Radio Howard Arensteen (202) 457-4561 hax@cbsnews.com

ABC Radio Radio Merrilee Cox (202) 222-6600 Merrilee. X.Cox@abc.com
Associate Press Photo Still Photography John Hall (202) 776-9510 jhall@ap.org

AFP Photo Still Photography Bob Pearson (202) 414-0551 bob.pearson@afp.com
Reuters Photo Still Photography Tim Aubry (202) 898-8382 tim.aubry@reuters.com
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